

Beyond Wealth Advisors Participates in Raymond James Cares Month

Manhattan, KS – May 5, 2023 – Beyond Wealth Advisors proudly participated in Raymond James Care Month in a purposeful way this year by partnering with Habitat for Humanity. Over the last six years, Raymond James associates have contributed more than 36,800 hours of



service during our official month of giving back. This year, BWA worked to build a wheelchair ramp for a disabled individual which provided much-needed accessibility and independence, enabling her to move in and out of her home with ease. This project was a perfect opportunity to combine our values and make a meaningful impact in someone's life. "Giving back is more than a tradition for us; it's who we are."

Habitat for Humanity's mission is centered around seeking to put God's love into action by bringing people together to build homes, communities, and hope. They have casted a vision to live in a world where everyone has a decent place to live.

"We could not have chosen a better task for our volunteer day. This was excellent, and a great way to make a significant impact on someone who could not have done it themselves. To think this lady went from nothing to a finished, accessible ramp in one day was very satisfying and fulfilling" says Ryan Hayden, Financial Advisor.

To learn more about Habitat for Humanity and their efforts to support the surrounding communities, visit here https://mahfh.org/.

About Beyond Wealth Advisors

Beyond Wealth Advisors focuses on helping clients prepare for their today, tomorrow, and beyond. With nearly 100 years of collective industry experience, Beyond Wealth serves the diverse needs of individuals, families, retirees, business owners and non-profit organizations. Beyond Wealth embraces servant leadership and is committed to helping clients achieve their financial objectives and make a lasting impact with their resources. For more information, visit their website at www.beyondwealthadvisors.com.

600 SW Jefferson, Suite 208 | Lee's Summit, MO 64063 | 816.246.8450

Raymond James has no affiliation with Habitat for Humanity. Securities offered through Raymond James Financial Services, Inc., member FINRA/SIPC Investment advisory services are offered through Raymond James Financial Services Advisors, Inc. Beyond Wealth Advisors, Inc. is not a registered broker/dealer and is an independent of Raymond James Financial Services.

Media Contact: For more information, contact Alejandra Walkup at 816-246-8450 or alejandra.walkup@BeyondWealthAdvisors.com